
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Craig Gibbons - (3683) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.40 607 F 20/03/04 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Various Wycombe Dist 2

57.29 580  25/01/03 Maxwell 19th Open Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

58.67 540 H 31/03/01 Oxfordshire and North Bucks Various Wycombe Dist 2

58.84 535 H 09/08/01 GB British Short Course Norwich Wycombe Dist 2

58.88 534 H 22/10/00 Inter County Swim Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 2

59.16 526 H 20/03/04 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Various Wycombe Dist 2

59.20 525 H 16/03/02 Oxfordshire & North Bucks MIlton Keynes Wycombe Dist 2

59.41 520 H 28/10/01 ASA Inter-Counties Gala Sheffield Wycombe Dist 2

59.77 510 H 07/12/00 ASA British Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 2

59.79 510 F 08/06/02 Rugby Open Meet 2002 Rugby Wycombe Dist 2

59.81 509  27/01/01 17th Maxwell Open Meet Stantonbury LC Wycombe Dist 2

1:00.91 482 H 21/01/01 Oxon & Bucks Kingelerlee 2001 Stantonbury Campus Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.04 479 H 04/11/00 Midlands Short Course Cambridge Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.22 475 H 31/03/01 Oxfordshire and North Bucks Various Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.34 472 H 22/04/06 Kingston upon Hull Meet Kingston upon Hull Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.43 470 F 17/06/00 Rugby Open Meet Ken Marriott Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.52 468  29/01/00 Maxwell Millennium Meet Guttmann SC Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.65 465 H 16/03/02 Oxfordshire & North Bucks MIlton Keynes Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.81 461 H 04/06/00 CoMK Spring Meet Stantonbury Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.95 458 H 08/06/02 Rugby Open Meet 2002 Rugby Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.98 458 H 08/04/00 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Oxford/Milton Keynes Wycombe Dist 2

1:02.32 450 H 23/01/00 Oxon and N.Bucks Kingerlee T Stanbury LC Wycombe Dist 2

1:02.41 448 H 17/06/00 Rugby Open Meet Ken Marriott Wycombe Dist 2

1:02.44 448 F 23/10/99 English Schools Championships Gateshead Wycombe Dist 2

1:02.64 443 H 08/04/00 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Oxford/Milton Keynes Wycombe Dist 2

1:02.65 443  24/01/04 Maxwell 20th Open Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

1:03.18 432 H 12/06/99 City of Leicester Age Group St Margarets Baths Wycombe Dist 2
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1:03.18 432 H 12/06/99 City of Leicester Age Group St Margarets Baths Wycombe Dist 2

1:03.22 431  29/10/99 Wolverhampton Grand Prix Wolverhampton Wycombe Dist 2

1:03.80 420 H 08/01/00 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Wycombe Dist 2

1:04.23 411 H 06/11/99 Midland Dictrict Short Course Cambridge Wycombe Dist 2

1:04.46 407 H 20/03/99 Oxford & N Bucks Championships Various Wycombe Dist 2

1:04.79 401  29/10/99 Wolverhampton Grand Prix Wolverhampton Wycombe Dist 2

1:04.93 398 H 17/10/99 ASA Inter Counties Comp Sheffield Wycombe Dist 2

1:05.11 395 H 03/11/01 Midland District Short Course Cambridge Wycombe Dist 2

1:05.32 391  30/01/99 Maxwell Open Meet Guttman Olympic Cen. Wycombe Dist 2

1:06.35 373 F 28/11/99 City of Oxford Open Meet Temple Cowley Pools Wycombe Dist 2

1:06.58 369 H 20/03/99 Oxford & N Bucks Championships Various Wycombe Dist 2

1:06.64 368 H 24/01/99 Oxon & NBucks Kingerlee Trophy Stantonbury LC Wycombe Dist 2

1:07.67 352 H 10/01/99 Northampton Open Meet Corby Wycombe Dist 2

1:08.49 339 H 09/05/98 City of Leicester Age Group St Margarets Baths Wycombe Dist 2

1:08.87 333 H 17/10/98 ASA Inter Counties Comp Sheffield Wycombe Dist 2

1:09.31 327 H 28/11/99 City of Oxford Open Meet Temple Cowley Pools Wycombe Dist 2

1:09.38 326  13/11/98 Wolv'hampton Speedo Grand Prix Central Baths Wycombe Dist 2

1:14.01 269  24/05/97 City of Milton Keynes Open Stantonbury LC Wycombe Dist 2

1:16.35 245  10/05/97 City of Leicester Age Group St Margarets Baths Wycombe Dist 2

1:19.48 217  30/11/97 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.34 472 H 22/04/06 Kingston upon Hull Meet Kingston upon Hull Wycombe Dist 1

56.40 607 F 20/03/04 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Various Wycombe Dist 2

59.16 526 H 20/03/04 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Various Wycombe Dist 2

1:02.65 443  24/01/04 Maxwell 20th Open Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

57.29 580  25/01/03 Maxwell 19th Open Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

59.79 510 F 08/06/02 Rugby Open Meet 2002 Rugby Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.95 458 H 08/06/02 Rugby Open Meet 2002 Rugby Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.65 465 H 16/03/02 Oxfordshire & North Bucks MIlton Keynes Wycombe Dist 2

59.20 525 H 16/03/02 Oxfordshire & North Bucks MIlton Keynes Wycombe Dist 2

1:05.11 395 H 03/11/01 Midland District Short Course Cambridge Wycombe Dist 2

59.41 520 H 28/10/01 ASA Inter-Counties Gala Sheffield Wycombe Dist 2

58.84 535 H 09/08/01 GB British Short Course Norwich Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.22 475 H 31/03/01 Oxfordshire and North Bucks Various Wycombe Dist 2

58.67 540 H 31/03/01 Oxfordshire and North Bucks Various Wycombe Dist 2

59.81 509  27/01/01 17th Maxwell Open Meet Stantonbury LC Wycombe Dist 2

1:00.91 482 H 21/01/01 Oxon & Bucks Kingelerlee 2001 Stantonbury Campus Wycombe Dist 2

59.77 510 H 07/12/00 ASA British Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.04 479 H 04/11/00 Midlands Short Course Cambridge Wycombe Dist 2

58.88 534 H 22/10/00 Inter County Swim Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.43 470 F 17/06/00 Rugby Open Meet Ken Marriott Wycombe Dist 2

1:02.41 448 H 17/06/00 Rugby Open Meet Ken Marriott Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.81 461 H 04/06/00 CoMK Spring Meet Stantonbury Wycombe Dist 2

1:02.64 443 H 08/04/00 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Oxford/Milton Keynes Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.98 458 H 08/04/00 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Oxford/Milton Keynes Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.52 468  29/01/00 Maxwell Millennium Meet Guttmann SC Wycombe Dist 2

1:02.32 450 H 23/01/00 Oxon and N.Bucks Kingerlee T Stanbury LC Wycombe Dist 2

1:03.80 420 H 08/01/00 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Wycombe Dist 2

1:06.35 373 F 28/11/99 City of Oxford Open Meet Temple Cowley Pools Wycombe Dist 2

1:09.31 327 H 28/11/99 City of Oxford Open Meet Temple Cowley Pools Wycombe Dist 2

1:04.23 411 H 06/11/99 Midland Dictrict Short Course Cambridge Wycombe Dist 2

1:04.79 401  29/10/99 Wolverhampton Grand Prix Wolverhampton Wycombe Dist 2
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1:04.79 401  29/10/99 Wolverhampton Grand Prix Wolverhampton Wycombe Dist 2

1:03.22 431  29/10/99 Wolverhampton Grand Prix Wolverhampton Wycombe Dist 2

1:02.44 448 F 23/10/99 English Schools Championships Gateshead Wycombe Dist 2

1:04.93 398 H 17/10/99 ASA Inter Counties Comp Sheffield Wycombe Dist 2

1:03.18 432 H 12/06/99 City of Leicester Age Group St Margarets Baths Wycombe Dist 2

1:06.58 369 H 20/03/99 Oxford & N Bucks Championships Various Wycombe Dist 2

1:04.46 407 H 20/03/99 Oxford & N Bucks Championships Various Wycombe Dist 2

1:05.32 391  30/01/99 Maxwell Open Meet Guttman Olympic Cen. Wycombe Dist 2

1:06.64 368 H 24/01/99 Oxon & NBucks Kingerlee Trophy Stantonbury LC Wycombe Dist 2

1:07.67 352 H 10/01/99 Northampton Open Meet Corby Wycombe Dist 2

1:09.38 326  13/11/98 Wolv'hampton Speedo Grand Prix Central Baths Wycombe Dist 2

1:08.87 333 H 17/10/98 ASA Inter Counties Comp Sheffield Wycombe Dist 2

1:08.49 339 H 09/05/98 City of Leicester Age Group St Margarets Baths Wycombe Dist 2

1:19.48 217  30/11/97 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 2

1:14.01 269  24/05/97 City of Milton Keynes Open Stantonbury LC Wycombe Dist 2

1:16.35 245  10/05/97 City of Leicester Age Group St Margarets Baths Wycombe Dist 2
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